哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W Our Ref: <u>TP 3085/08/22</u> Date: 30th AUG 2022 ____ Your Ref: __ MR TOH SWEE KIAN BLK 853, #11-3515 YISHUN RING RD. S(760853) Estimate cost of repair to TOYOTA HIACE SUPER GL BUS - CB 8291 C 2,832.20 1 pc o/s head lamp assy <u> 586.80</u> 1 pc front bumper 154.20 1 pc front bumper o/s side bracket 10 pcs front bumper clips 47.00 1 pc front o/s step panel 100.50 1 pc front o/s step panel garnish 175.40 28.20 6 pcs front o/s step panel garnish clips 2,038.90 1 pc front o/s door @ \$ 96.50 193.00 2 pcs front o/s door top & low hinge 16 pcs front o/s door inner trim board clips © \$ 4.80 76.80 397.70 1 pc front o/s door pillar panel @ \$229.70 459.40 2 pcs front & rear o/s wheel hupcab 2,032.90 - 1-pc o/s side door 45.00 1 pc o/s side door sticker 1 pc o/s side door lower roller bracket 360.80 58.00 1 pc o/s side door glass seal 1 pc o/s side door sealant 1 pc o/s side door dam rubber 60.00 59.50 1 pc rear o/s fender panel 1,220,20 1 pc rear o/s fender glass seal 65.00 59.50 1 pc rear o/s fender glass dam rubber 60.00 1 pc rear o/s fender glass sealant 1 pc rear bumper 466.80 1 pc rear bumper o/s side bracket 25.30 45.00 4.50 10 pcs rear bumper clips G \$ 4.80 96.00 20 pcs o/s side door inner trim board clips 1 pc front o/s door weatherstrip 283.20 1 pc o/s side door weatherstrip 359.50 \$ 12,386.40 Less 20% \$ 2,477.28 \$ 9,909.12 To remove & refix o/s side door & rear o/s fender glass. 300.00 To remove & refix front o/s door, o/s side door trim board cover, door glass, moulding, lock, glass, regulator, handle & necessary parts. 300.00 To check & adjust front & rear o/s wheel alignment & balancing 150.00 balancing. To remove & refix cushion seat, carpet, floor mat, garnish, safety belt & necessary parts. 180.00

> \$ 10,839.112 Balance C/F.....

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W

Our Ref:	TP 3085/08/22	Your Ref:	Date:	Oth AUG 2022
		•		
Л	MR TOH SWEE KIAN.,		Balance B/F	10,839.12
			damaged parts, to jack	
	parts, to weld, renev			2,400.00
- 1	ro putty & respray pa	ainting on all	l affected accident par	cts. 2,400.00
`q	ro respray Tuff-Kote	on all affec	ted accident parts.	120.00
Ţ	o wiring check up fo	r affected wi	ring system.	60.00
¶ ,],	o remove & refix for lower arm, wheel bear	checking from	ont o/s shock absorber ary parts.	shaft, 200.00
	en e	•	en e	\$ 16,019.12
٥		A second		
Ļ	Oollars : Sixteen Tho	usand Ninteer	And Cents Twelve Only	

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

INSURER ENQUIRY Find insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

GBL4893B

Date of Accident

26/08/2022 🛗

Reset

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry

Requested By david (Hup Motor Trading & S...

Payment details

Request Amount: \$\$1.87

GST Amount: \$\$0.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): \$\$2

General Insurance Association

Records Management Centre GST Registration No: M400017735 SN07228R000D / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/08/2022 18:08 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Loo Han Ho Steve VERSION: 1 (27/08/2022 18:08 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 27/08/2022 18:08 (SGT)
Reported by Both
Date of Accident 26/08/2022 15:30 (SGT)

Exact Location of Accident Singapore
Lional Location Information CTE TOWARDS CITY AFTER BRADDEL ROAD EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

CB8291C

Is company? No
Name Of Registered Owner TOH SWEE KIAN

NRIC No S1135454H
Email Address TOHSWEEKIAN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-97220559

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Registration Number

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Numufacturer Toyota
Model Hiace
Variant
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

No - Claiming third party

Bus

Auto

2900

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd
Policy Number / Cover Note Number

5127670521

DRIVER

Name of Driver TOH SWEE KIAN NRIC No S1135454H

Date Of Driving Pass	12/10/1976
Driving experience	45 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-97220559
Email Address	TOUCWEEVIANGOMAIL COM
Address	TOHSWEEKIAN@GMAIL.COM BLK 853 #11-3515
Address complement	YISHUN RING ROAD
Postcode	760853
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
ATHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name	No
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	- ·
Original language used in the statement	-
PASSENGER 1	
Addition	
Name	Mdm Heng
Gender	Female
TAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ODCUMENTANCED OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
TOWARD TRANSPIRED OF DATE AND IT WILLIAM VEHICLE (ORI 4903R)	NUMBER OF CHILDREN ON TO MY DIGHT
I WAS TRAVELING STRAIGHT WHEN VEHICLE (GBL4893B) S	BUDDENLY SWITCH LANE AND COLLIDED ONTO WIT RIGHT.
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
	···
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHE	N VEHIOLE I NOI ENTI-I
	OD) 4000D
Vehicle Registration Number	GBL4893B
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
en e	

Vehicle Colour	- ·
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	MATHEW ROBERT
NRIC No	S8265060A
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-97723406
Address	<u> </u>
Address complement	-
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	an 🚅 in the second of the second

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Oriver.
- Information provided must be as <u>trathful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
 report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their tawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 27/08/2022

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card) Loo Han Ho

······································		R	EFER TO C	IFARS			
		***************************************		1 Mar. 12: 15.0			***************************************
1) 1) *********************************							
	er-arran-arransassassassassassassassassassassassassa		nerversy (1) substance (1) com the substance		introduceric consultation of the control of control of the control		
	esservinga dalar rasyar rasaar saka nada qor na Tonericon sada , naga qobbii	energia (hiring) en engan en	o nor garanno con composito non sumo con servicio del composito del comp			oann mumanacumus cana muus. L	famous som
al entri libigi shengan Milis ka ndomen 122 sa sa injesim dana	astrinina da polografia depolaren a proportizio della se e encontractifi		omentania monare di mante di monare di m	e dikan maga na maga na anga na maga n	econological control de la comparia superiodición	annana iono aromo de forman	garnaygdqday_ay,tand
		erras qui mineter como items ; es senement	karsan yan markaki musuli musuli akirki bi bekebaki cika Pireka	mitani kanada maran maran kanada maran		inamanamata fianomatamas	CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROLOGICA CONTROL
terrorino e e consensamente con como mono esconacione que como espe	erapanan ari sehiriharan kumirerilah bahan aran aran	CONTROL OF PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Consumeror production de la consumero de la co	arena ren anciario en el conserva en el mas mesones en escala	acquieras y emplearantes prepiis teat teat conten	mais fisicionae renceraturicoma	eranopusuumese erite
entransia da antamente della Antonia della d	en general en			anderstein spiller som som er er som er	waxoonomaanamafii		574074-VK-0004064446040000
interes specimento, es se escentro i con persionar escendir.	ing and the second	ijo enii saas opine neer kielijises poisionin meenas nõresn	ndigurus es medi trati in fantismomentementemetektion en actioneste.	ettaggi isissa nan aan jihesiinissan raan _e siste			marcon, con comminante con c
ana marana na mana arang manana na manana	ti Mittell Selven mententi til till til 1884 til per peritti State et eneme i senti	iki kilo kindani po selini o silo navogo nganja obsebno silo	a gazegot esta data paga agram destribito i la tarde un terrate	ecteriore, par que primer e para regio de contrato de consenio	aanni fiiraanoraana	metrica na koji i spir ma antaria na imperiora na su	esmolitosampo el vito
				······································			************
***************************************							erren spendraggen verter
etariorisma emphimilian più periorisma en en en	ing my analysis and a second control of the	energiamentenenteneniajamenteniajamen	ici-usu nesestinani neses cultini neses cinin inter	umany finaniana	ritholisis inner poi vient laini rometee teenemine.		
annan eta 100 maria (alaan karriin karan an a		on consideration of the constraint of the constr	umananananananananananananananananananan	fanning ang mang ang mang ang mang mang mang	ertilitärense varapagi vapanapäär tili sän syn varanna varitätätä 1800 tilat tävär	und territoriales esta aqui anticon converte monera en 1990 esta en que aquipay	***************************************
and and an an an increase and a	ordinario generalizado de la companya es processo de la conferencia de la consequencia de la consequencia de l	teritorista a moneral distribuncturum di ililian a		alaterical gastern armer, resistant flora communica	angiringan samangan mengung mganismini dan d	carrie 1990, kie postavio irrae pie no bermanica a	and the second s
urtaanaa oo aan taasaasaa ka taa ee ka taa	e de residente e de	agraki mana ini ini dinjera mayan ini ini m	mani wa Janai wa wa wa	ingang gajak ceiran merendikan perena-en cadala	an menanggapag ng ng paggapag an ang paggapag na ang paggapag na ang paggapag na ang paggapag na ang paggapag	egani estane nomenano, como entre entre o estano estano estano estano estano estano estano estano estano estan	manina a a majorj
azaranan paga arasa aga mata arasa ara		iago; siaminana, siaminano, s P	Arisma, maanaan joo wa	communication and a second contraction of the second contraction of th		anni periori di propositi delle di periori delle di periori delle di periori di periori di periori di periori	and control of the second
aranina manana da da mahamada da	on and the transmission of the speciment of the second second second second second second second second second	iaeeeminimminii Jama	aniens in armorring in international	i dalah da mana mada da da mana mana	ojan-usukismoj kienioris sissoperiikendese	ani anteriori de la compania de la c	
onetranteri promovim deligistici produtta nigiti inc	ojosetti (moinitarumteemerriteitiritesti tiriteeteeteeteete	aaaaaa faaaaaaa.	ne menini eliakuta kanamakan mendastria meta lipika permen	ere elektropengen av time i njerke vetriskerisenje selle	interpresentation distribution de la constitución d	nicym rawnau i gweny, o geny waar nadi ee de en onaan a	gio-cercorressassonos
		famina mana		saalassa ja			and the state of t
	iiaanii faan	nemananan saanan saanan oo		elico y ricord provinci papelo licordi conecte (il relevi provinci	verde soperne verde gjenne de Sprante ne soare e de se vivel ne statement states	entransparation in a security and an analysis of the security	Muestram Loovadecassist
	fimmuumum						erconnections
		Carlos Commissioners and the Commissioners a	Afternoone in the continue of	Commence while process consistent and a process of the commence of the commenc			
		Maridon (1904) - Africa de Santido (1904) - Africa (1904)	ETT (ARTICLE SANDA TOLOGO SANDARONO TOLOGO T	Bigati i alaa sagaalaanni arasti max ti taan i aan taagaanni		i Medelonicus must kund Microbia sacuda na miturationia a sledan	14-1400-1200-121-451-301-12
	HAN BELLEVIN BANNAN SOMMET IN SOLICE HAN BANNAN SOUTHER STATE AS A SAN	Compared to an extransion to deal or more than continued by a fill agreement.	r o president i arm de tres crispose que trofet (prévident del se destruit	DARRACE DARROW HATCH RELIGIONS OF THE PROPERTY.	e man neet sommingerende (er menne eksterne finne	kookateleelin joks kireelin tiitakelein kankin kireelein joks kireelein joks kireelein ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja	openatini turtur tambenetek
eneraming propagarian							iz managrajiko masis-
afionemorinamena	y summer a minimistra property a minimistra property.		10000000000000000000000000000000000000				unu dinggionen
	per a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a						30000 A 111 A 112 A

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card) LOO Han Ho

> Back to OneMotoring

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	454H
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	CB8291C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Aug 2022
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HIACE SUPER GL DARK PRIME II 2.8 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Purple
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	1GD8420554
Chassis No.:	GDH2011024482
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$50,069.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Jun 2020
First Registration Date:	19 Jun 2020
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$2,504.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	and the same of th
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	·
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	And the second s
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Aug 2022